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Sacred Heart Crusader Basketball
· First Practice – Tuesday, November 1st from 3:15-5:15 in the PAC

· Basketball practice will be on Tuesdays (3:15-5:00) & Wednesdays (3:15-4:30)

· Students from Sacred Heart School & Parish (grades 3 – 8), are welcome to tryout for the Elementary & Middle School teams.
· There will be a parent information meeting following the first practice.

· If you have any questions, please contact Suzi Aler saler@shswr.org or Lori Yann lyann@shswr.org 

	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Time

	Mon., Nov. 21 
	Homeschoolers
	Away
	5/6

	Tues., Nov. 29
	Central Fellowship Christian Academy
	Away
	4/5 (TENTATIVE)

	Sat., Dec. 3
	Tattnall Square
	Away
	1/2

	Mon., Dec. 5
	Mount de Sales
	Away
	6/7 (all grades)

	Tues., Dec. 6
	St. Theresa’s
	Home
	5:30/6:30

	Thurs., Dec. 8
	Fullington
	Home
	4/5

	Tues., Dec. 13
	St. Peter Claver
	Away
	4/5

	Tues., Jan. 3
	Tattnall
	
	

	Thurs., Jan. 5
	Mount de Sales
	Home
	6/7 (all grades)

	Mon., Jan. 9
	St. Theresa’s
	Home
	5:30/6:30

	Thurs., Jan. 12
	Covenant Academy
	Home 
	5:30/6:30

	Sat., Jan. 14
	Mount de Sales
	Away
	9/10 (5th-6th)

	Sat., Jan. 14
	Fullington
	Away
	4/5

	Mon., Jan. 16
	Homeschoolers
	Home
	4/5

	Thurs., Jan. 19
	Mount de Sales
	Home
	6/7 (5th-6th)

	Tues., Jan. 24
	St. Peter Claver
	Home
	4/5

	Thurs. – Sat., Jan. 26-28
	End of Season Tourney
	MDS or homeschoolers
	


